
Environmental Adaptations Contractor List

Business Name Corporate Street Address City State ZIP Business Phone FAX No. First Name Last Name Provider No. Email
101 Mobility 11436 Cronridge Drive Owings Mills MD 21117 (571) 471-7880 Michael Riordan 800013100 mikeriordan@101mobility.com
AA Eastern Mobility Inc. 12455 Woodsboro Pike Keymar MD 21757 (301) 845-4188 (301) 845-6316 Karen Nicholson 424507500 sales@easternmobility.com
Able Access Sales & Service Corp. 13819 Thornton Mill Road Sparks MD 21152 (410) 771-1558 (410) 771-0321 Henry Herbert 644505500 ABLEACCESS@VERIZON.NET
American Medical Equipment 733 Frederick Road Catonsville MD 21228 (410) 719-1222 (410) 719-6676 Jane Gold 610009100 nakeiah@amedeq.com
Bath Doctor LLC 3521 Mary Avenue Baltimore MD 21214 (443) 829-5139 (801) 659-5494 Karen Ward 442299600 thebathdr@aol.com
City Spaces Floring LLC 601 Alluvion Street Baltimore MD 21230-2035 (410) 400-4000 (866) 526-4905 Nathan Grayman 700180100 ngrayman@dsfco.com
Clark Construction Maintenance 6849 Mount Vista Road Kingsville MD 21087 (410) 592-3272 (410) 592-3275 James Clark 418244800 jimclarkccm@gmail.com
Dan-Lar Stairway Elevator Service, LLC 13819 Eden Drive Hagerstown MD 21742 (301) 791-0278 (301) 791-0278 Daniel Sirbaugh 510344400
Dertzbaugh Construction Inc. 5399 Beulah Drive Ijamsville MD 21754-9603 (301)903-4000 (301)903-4000 Frank Dertzbaugh 303704500 info@dertzbaugh.com
Galaxy Construction Services 21 Connie Trail Fairfield PA 17320 (301) 606-4688 (717) 642-8579 Brian Reckley 249705100 brian@galaxyconstructionsvc.com
Highlight Construction Co., Inc 4130 Homedale Road Sykesville MD 21784 (410) 795-2227 (410) 795-2257 Deborah Trombetta 200162400 highlightconst@comcast.net
Home Safe Home LLC 6 Farringdon Court Baltimore MD 21209 (410) 394-8955 Dena Goldsmith 499025100 dena@homesafehomemd.com
Idea Home Improvement Inc. 8125 Foxwell Road Millersville MD 21108 (410) 533-1766 (410) 766-1921 Victor Thillet, Jr. 230015000 ideahome@aol.com
Improvement Zone LLC 114 Westley Ave Severna Park MD 21146-1119 (443) 221-4661 (443) 597-0097 Jane Neboshynsky 900030500 nick@improvement-zone.com
J.L. Wolford Contracting Inc. 160 North Center Street Cumberland MD 21502 (301) 697-6199 Jason Wolford 987402000 jlwolford73@gmail.com
JJJays Services 6906 Sunnyside La Ft. Washington MD 20744 (301) 567-8850 (301) 567-8850 Joseph Dark 796403000 JDARKJJ@VERIZON.NET
Kelly Cove Inc 2711 Dorr Ave Suite P Fairfax VA 22031 (202) 570-0345 Joel Kelly 300297700 Jkelly@kellycove.net
La Plata Home Improvements, Inc. 1115 E. Patuxent Drive La Plata MD 20646 (301) 932-6990 (301) 934-2810 Tom Hinman 440304500
Lee M. Stevens Construction, Inc. 23449 By The Mill Way California MD 20619 (301) 481-6878 Kevin Stevens 670301100
Loving Care Senior Services 288 Merrimac Court POB 2346 Prince Frederick MD 20678 (410) 975-7628
Most, Inc. 7203 Belair Road Baltimore MD 21206 (410) 668-6678 (410) 668-4973 Robert Keiser 530242100
National Seating & Mobility Inc. 7389 Washington Blvd, Suite 101 Elkridge MD 21075-6348 (844) 804-5233 (844) 804-5250 Natasha Ware 800060300 CredNE@nsm-seating.com
Norino Properties & Construction, Inc. 8100 Harford Road Baltiimore MD 21234 (410) 663-9444 (410) 663-9090 John Zorzit 941803200 norinollc@gmail.com
P.G. Builders, Inc. 7805 Old Georgetown Road, Suite 203 Bethesda MD 20814 (301) 346-1902 (301) 470-2832 Bryan Kebeck 980201100 pgbuilders@a4isp.com
Page Contracting Services 126 Pineview Avenue Severna Park MD 21146 (443) 597-6982 (410) 544-2737 Karen Page 630015400 kpage6@verizon.net
Quinnprovements LLC 109 Jarmon Road Elkton MD 21921 (443) 553-8362 Michael Quinn 320013200 quinnprovements@gmail.com
Shore Mobility Inc d/b/a 101 Mobility 58 Log Canoe Circle Stevensville MD 21666 (443) 453-5737 (443) 863-4244 Russell Marks 800089100 Lmarks@101mobility.com
Sol Construction LLC 10411 Motor City Drive, Suite 750 Bethesda MD 20817 (301) 960-1060 Ali Soltani 424002200 ali@handypro.com
Stats Medical Supplies & Equipment LLC 10760 Hickory Ridge Road, Suite 123 Columbia MD 21044 (443) 542-9371 (443) 542-9372 Olushola Fashina 790604800 statsmedical@hotmail.com
Steff, Inc.T/A American Lifts & Remodeling 9522 Deereco Road Timonium MD 21093 (410) 665-5040 (866) 593-6917 Jim Apostolou 226606700 jim@americanlifts.net
Strategies for Independent Living 1007 Elm Avenue Takoma Park MD 20912 (301) 585-5738 (443) 550-3727 Theresa York 386804400 tyork123@comcast.net
T and T Construction Services Inc 305 West Main Street Rising Sun MD 21911 (443) 352-8030 tandtconstruction@gmail.com
Taylor Made Custom Contracting Inc 1944 Nelson Mill Road Jarrettsville MD 21084 (410) 557-0322 Susan Taylor 013305100 suzanne@taylormadecontracting.com
Towson Medical Equipment Company, Inc. 1844 E. Joppa Road Baltimore MD 21234 (410) 882-4005 (410) 882-0056 Maria Vailas 580166400 DENNIS_NORKIEWICZ@YAHOO.COM
Tribest Construction LLC 1000 Martin Drive La Plata MD 20646 (301) 385-3563 (240) 523-7382 Cheryl Bridges 200083100 tribestconstruction@yahoo.com
USA Rehab 104 Church Lane, Suite 107 Baltimore MD 21208-3786 (410) 653-3903 (410) 653-6996 Shara Anderson 520022900 shara@usa-rehab.com
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